
 INTERNATIONAL PROGRAM FOR CREATIVE 
COLLABORATION & RESEARCH (IPCCR) 

  
Staff: 
Lisa Nathans         Performance         5-6687         2818   nathansl@umd.edu  
Adriane Fang          Dance          5-3195          1933 afang1@umd.edu        
Tara Demmry    GA    1801 tdemmy@umd.edu 
Sean Preston         GA                                     1801   seanp@umd.edu   
Javier Garcia   GA     1801  jipg26@umd.edu 
 
IPCCR Committee:              
Drew Barker          PA Library             4-0535         2511B dbarker@umd.edu 
Andrew Cissna Design  5-3196  1920a acissna@umd.edu 
Patrik Widrig  Dance   5-3652  1925 widrig@umd.edu  

Kendra Portier Dance   5-5883  1939 portier1@umd.edu 
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